
FIRST NAME LAST NAME TITLE MUNICIPALITY EMAIL PHONE

Nancy Kaboolian Mayor Village of Ardsley nkaboolian@ardsleyvillage.com 914-693-1550

Chris Burdick Supervisor Town of Bedford supervisor@bedfordny.gov 914-666-6530

Lori Sullivan Mayor Village of Briarcliff Manor lsullivan@briarcliffmanor.org 914-944-2782

Mary Marvin Mayor Village of Bronxville mayor@vobny.com 914-337-6500

Linda Puglisi Supervisor Town of Cortlandt lindap@townofcortlandt.com 914-734-1002

Brian Pugh Mayor Village of Croton-on-Hudson bpugh@crotononhudson-ny.gov 914-271-4848

Robert McLoughlin Mayor Village of Dobbs Ferry mayormcloughlin@dobbsferry.com 914-231-8501

Anthony Colavita Supervisor Town of Eastchester supervisor@eastchester.org 914-771-3301

Robert Williams Mayor Village of Elmsford robertwilliams@elmsfordny.org 914-592-6555

Paul Feiner Supervisor Town of Greenburgh pfeiner@greenburghny.com 914-989-1540

Ronald Belmont Mayor/Supervisor Town of Harrison rbelmont@harrison-ny.gov 914-670-3005

Peter Swiderski Mayor Village of Hastings-on-Hudson mayor@hastingsgov.org 914-478-3400

Brian C. Smith Mayor Village of Irvington-on-Hudson bsmith@irvingtonny.gov 914-591-7070

Lorraine Walsh Mayor Village of Larchmont mayor@villageoflarchmont.org 914-834-6230

Peter Parsons Supervisor Town of Lewisboro supervisor@lewisborogov.com 914-763-3151

Nancy Seligson Supervisor Town of Mamaroneck supervisor@townofmamaroneckny.org 914-381-7805

Thomas Murphy Mayor Village of Mamaroneck tmurphy@vomny.org 914-777-7722

Gina Picinich Mayor Village of Mount Kisco mayorginapicinich@mountkiscony.gov 914-241-0500

Carl Fulgenzi Supervisor Town of Mount Pleasant cfulgenzi@mtpleasantny.com 914-742-2301

Robert Greenstein Town Supervisor Town of New Castle rgreenstein@mynewcastle.org 914-238-4771

Noam Bramson Mayor City of New Rochelle nbramson@newrochelleny.com 914-654-2150

Michael Schiliro Supervisor Town of North Castle supervisor@northcastleny.com 914-273-3001

Warren Lucas Supervisor Town of North Salem wlucas@northsalemny.org 914-669-5110

Victoria Gearity Mayor Village of Ossining gearity@villageofossining.org 914-941-3554

Dana Levenberg Supervisor Town of Ossining dlevenberg@townofossining.com 914-762-6001

Andre Rainey Mayor City of Peekskill arainey@cityofpeekskill.com 914-737-3400

Peter Dipaola, Jr. Town Supervisor Town of Pelham top1021@aol.com 914-738-1021

Michael Volpe Mayor Village of Pelham michael.volpe@pelhamgov.com 914-738-2015

Jennifer Monachino Lapey Mayor Village of Pelham Manor mayor@pelhammanor.org 914-738-8820

Peter Scherer Mayor Village of Pleasantville pscherer@pleasantville-ny.gov 914-769-1975

CHIEF ELECTEDS - SUSTAINABLE WESTCHESTER MUNIS



Kevin Hansan Town Supervisor Town of Pound Ridge supervisor@townofpoundridge.com 914-764-3985

Gary Zuckerman Supervisor Town of Rye gzuckerman@townofryeny.com 914-939-3075

Josh Cohn Mayor City of Rye jcohn@ryeny.gov 914-967-7404

Paul S. Rosenberg Mayor Village of Rye Brook mayor@ryebrook.org 914-939-1121

Dan Hochvert Mayor Village of Scarsdale mayor@scarsdale.com 914-722-1100

Kenneth Wray Mayor Village of Sleepy Hollow kwray@sleepyhollowny.org 914-366-5100

Rick Morrissey Supervisor Town of Somers supervisor@somersny.com 914-277-3637

Drew Fixell Mayor Village of Tarrytown dfixell@tarrytowngov.com 914-631-1785

Steve Ecklond Mayor Village of Tuckahoe secklond@tuckahoe-ny.com 914-961-3100

Thomas Roach Mayor City of White Plains troach@whiteplainsny.gov 914-422-1411

Mariam Elgueta Office of the Mayor City of White Plains melgueta@whiteplainsny.gov 914-422-1412

Michael Spano Mayor City of Yonkers mike.spano@yonkersny.gov 914-377-6300

Ilan Gilbert Supervisor Town of Yorktown supervisor@yorktownny.org 914-962-5722

Stewart Glass Confidential Secretary to SupervisorTown of Yorktown sglass@yorktownny.org 914-962-5722

George Latimer County Executive Westchester County ce@westchestergov.com 914-995-2900


